Volusia County Water Resources & Utility Services
Water and Sanitary Sewer Development Fee Schedule

*Softened
C.ILA.C. - Water $ 982.36
Connection — Water $ 972.66
TOTAL  $1,955.02
C.I.A.C. - Sewer
Connection - Sewer
TOTAL
Meter Installation:
5/8" X 3/4"
3/4"
1"
11/2"
2"
Sewer Tap In  (if required)
Less than 4 foot depth

Greater than 4 foot depth

*Softened:

Halifax Plantation Service Area
Southeast Service Area

Spruce Creek Fly-In

**Unsoftened:
DeBary Service Area
Deltona North Service Area

...asof 01/01/25

**Unsoftened
$ 848.25
$ 838.56
$1,686.81

$1,580.16
$2.134.36
$3,714.52

$375.00
$375.00
$375.00
$860.00
Installed by Consumer

$975.00
at cost



