## Volusia County Water Resources & Utility Services Water and Sanitary Sewer Development Fee Schedule

...as of 01/01/25

C.I.A.C Water Connection – Water TOTAL	*Softened \$ 982.36 \$ 972.66 \$1,955.02	** <u>Unsoftened</u> \$ 848.25 \$ 838.56 \$1,686.81
C.I.A.C Sewer		\$1,580.16
Connection - Sewer	TOTAL	\$ <u>2,134.36</u> \$3,714.52
Meter Installation:		
5/8" X 3/4"		\$375.00
3/4"		\$375.00
1"		\$375.00
1 1/2"		\$860.00
2"		Installed by Consumer
Sewer Tap In (if required)		
Less than 4 foot depth		\$975.00
Greater than 4 foot depth		at cost

## \*Softened:

Halifax Plantation Service Area Southeast Service Area Spruce Creek Fly-In

## \*\*Unsoftened:

DeBary Service Area Deltona North Service Area